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
to build your dream home. Your choice 
of wooded or open-grass lots starting at 
$15,000. #418296 200 W. SR 14, Winamac 

STAR CITY
Fire up your entrepreneurial spirit with 
this bar and grill! Fully equipped kitchen 
with outside smokehouse! Possibilities are 
endless with this uniquely decorated rustic 
barn decor restaurant & bar. #416838  
5836 S. Judson St., Star City ..........$50,000

KNOX 
Great home building site! 8.5 acres, 
partially wooded, adjacent to recreational 
trail and only a few miles from Bass Lake. 
#411076 200 E. 700 S., Knox. .........$55,250

HOMES
WINAMAC

5 bd, 2.5 ba with large kitchen, dining, 
living room and a 2 car attached garage. 
#429390 308 N. Market St., Winamac 

.....................................................$134,900

Walk into a Victorian dream house 
with hardwood floors and stained-glass 
windows. 3 bd, 2 ba beauty. #429611  
311 S. Market St., Winamac ...... $157,500
Beautiful home, peaceful setting in 
this 3 bd, 3 ba home 1 mile from town. 
Custom-made cabinets, large rec./family 
room and vaulted living room with grand 
entrance. #201730994  
1111 E. St. Rd. 14, Winamac ..... $189,900
11 acres fenced in & ready for animals. 
3 bd, 2 ba, spacious home with pool, hot 
tub, horse barn and heated tool shed 
located 1 mile north of Winamac. #412254   
529 W. 100 N., Winamac  
...............................Reduced to $199,900 
PRICE REDUCED! 4 bd, 3 ba with 
master suite and walk-in closet. 
Organizing is made easy with full 
basement and 3 car garage! #201755523 
47 N. 150 E., Winamac............... $236,000
Luxury 4 bd, 5 ba with full basement on 
3 acres with in-ground pool, heated 3 car 
garage and pole barn. Master suite has 
his & her baths and closets plus jacuzzi 
and sauna! #418473  
421 E. 100 S., Winamac ............ $395,000 

CULVER
Culver Cove Condo, 1 bd, ground level, 
lake amenities with minimal upkeep. 
#201755519 310 Jefferson St., Unit 121, 
Culver......................................... $175,000
5 bd, 5 ba with hardwood floors, 
Craftsman built-ins and lots of charm. 
Walking distance to beach, downtown 
restaurants and school. #429308  
203 E. Lake Shore Dr., Culver ... $312,900

574-595-0722  
listwithlisamalchow@gmail.com

Log on for a FREE MARKET  
ANALYSIS of your home:  

LisaMalchow.smarthomeprice.com

Affiliated

4,143 SQ. FT.! 	 #430053

3 bds • 4 ba • 4,143 sq. ft.	

PENDING
SOLD

Updated and ready to move in! Master bedroom suite 
with corner tub, double vanity and walk-in closet. 
Kitchen has custom-made cabinets, new countertop 
and hardwood floors. Stunning vaulted ceiling in living 
room with floor-to-ceiling windows. Enjoy the outside 
while relaxing under SunSetter awning on deck plus 
a four car garage and full basement with kitchenette! 
Recent upgrades include furnace, air conditioner, 
roof, landscaping and driveway.
410 S. Riverside Dr., Winamac  .$325,000

SOLD

129 E. PEARL ST.
DOWNTOWN WINAMAC

Thank You
Thank you, all you lovely people, 
for all the lovely cards, calls, etc. 
sent to me for my birthday.

Love to all,
Edna Bonnell

...........................................I11J12

Misc. for Sale
FOR SALE: 16,000 natural 
bale twine $42.50. Other twine 
available. 574-542-4315.....I12J13

FREEZER BEEF: Small-farm 
raised, hormone/steroid-free. 
1,300-1,400 lbs. .90/lb. live 
weight. 574-225-2121........ JI13
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“Serving the surrounding counties for 80 years”
211 S. Market St. • Royal Center • 800-527-0769 • 574-643-2295

DYE
LUMBER
Your Treated Lumber 

Headquarters

Always 
welcoming new 

customers
AVAILABLE

AUCE Walleye

FISH FRY
Friday, March 23  | 4:30-7:30pm  
at the Monterey Fire Dept. 
6393 E. Washington St., Monterey
Benefiting the Monterey Tippecanoe  
Twp. Volunteer Fire Department

$10.00 ADULTS  
$6.00 CHILDREN (10 yrs. & under)  
kids 6 yrs. & under eat free (dine-in only) 

Fish prepared  
by Ralph Smith

Desserts and drinks  
provided with meal CARRYOUTS  

AVAILABLE

VFW POST 1728 
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